John Muafangejo

Works to be exhibited at Gallery 21, Johannesburg Aug. 1987:

Year Title Edit. Available  Net Price
1969 Judge Man ' 100
1970 Kuanyama Wedding 150
A strong Man 150
The sad People 100
1972 The value of water 150
1973 The ancient people 100
A Kuanjama Wedding II. 150
Ford 250 100
1974 The love is approaching 150
A man is hunting 150
Orange Farm 150
Zululand 200
1975 He is making the sourmilk 150
Two girls arestamping the corn 100
Elephant is killing a lion 200
1976  Elephant 100
1977 The birth of Christ 100
1978 The Last Supper 100
1979 The Angel chases Satan 100
Mother & child 100
Kudu Friends 100
Giraffe 150
Elevhant with its baby 100
1980 African Lions 100
Shepherd is moving the cattle 100
Life is very interesting 100
They are looking the firstborn 100
John Mother was died 100
Muafangejo's kraal 150
Activity Centre 100
Elia Weyulus kraal 100
1981 They are shaking their hands 100
The battle of Rorke's Drift 150
1982 They are meeting again 100
The girls are dancing 100
Hungry people in 1981 150
Etosha Pan 200



Year

1983

1984

1985

1986

‘Title

Raka

They are holding the pole
Blind man

Mother & child

A woman is cooking food
Party Day

01d fashion
Hope and Optimism
Way to Bethlehem

Lions are wanting
Bushman from Hunting
Market in Ovambo

A good family
Married peovle
Muafangejo's Family
A rich man

A rich woman

Adam & Eve~1968/1985

Swakopmund

Maudume was born

A poor Woman

Joseph answered
Archbishop Desmond Tutu

Edit. Available Net Price

100
100
100
100
100
150

20
100
150

100
100
150
100
150
150
150
100
150

150
150
100
100
150



	Muafangejo G21 1987 cat a
	Muafangejo G21 1987 cat b

