John Muafangejo

Works to be exhibited at Gallery 21, Johannesburg Aug. 1987:

Year	<u>Title</u>	Edit.	Available	Net Price
1969	Judge Man	100		
1970	Kuanyama Wedding A strong Man The sad People	150 150 100		
1972	The value of water	150		
1973	The ancient people A Kuanjama Wedding II. Ford 250	100 150 100		
1974	The love is approaching A man is hunting Orange Farm Zululand	150 150 150 200		
1975	He is making the sourmilk Two girls arestamping the corn Elephant is killing a lion	150 100 200		
1976	Elephant	100		
1977	The birth of Christ	100		
1978	The Last Supper	100		
1979	The Angel chases Satan Mother & child Kudu Friends Giraffe Elephant with its baby	100 100 100 150 100		
1980	African Lions Shepherd is moving the cattle Life is very interesting They are looking the firstborn John Mother was died Muafangejo's kraal Activity Centre Elia Weyulus kraal	100 100 100 100 100 150 100		
1981	They are shaking their hands The battle of Rorke's Drift	100 150		
1982	They are meeting again The girls are dancing Hungry people in 1981 Etosha Pan	100 100 150 200		

Year	<u>Title</u>	Edit.	<u>Available</u>	Net Price
1983	Raka They are holding the pole Blind man Mother & child A woman is cooking food Party Day	100 100 100 100 100		
1984	Old fashion Hope and Optimism Way to Bethlehem	20 100 150		
1985	Lions are wanting Bushman from Hunting Market in Ovambo A good family Married people Muafangejo's Family A rich man A rich woman Adam & Eve 1968/1985	100 100 150 100 150 150 150 150		
1986	Swakopmund Maudume was born A poor Woman Joseph answered Archbishop Desmond Tutu	150 150 100 100 150		